CAMP STAFF:

SOLANO MEN'S BASKETBALL
HEAD COACH, JOHN NAGLE
SOLANO WOMEN'S BASKETBALL
HEAD COACH, MATT BORCHERT
SOLANO MEN'S & WOMEN'S
ASSISTANT COACHES
SOLANO COLLEGE BASKETBALL
PLAYERS:
CURRENT AND FORMER PLAYERS





For Additional Information Contact:

Matt. Borchert@Solano.edu 707-863-7837 John.Nagle@Solano.edu 707-863-7831 Solano College Basketball Solano College Basketball 4000 Suisun Valley Road Fairfield, CA 94534

SOLANO COLLEGE BASKETBALL CAMP

2011



JULY 25TH - JULY 29TH

SOLANO COLLEGE BASKETBALL CAMP

FUNDAMENTAL SUMMER CAMP

*FOOTWORK

*BALLHANDLING

*DRIBBLING

*REBOUNDING

*SHOOTING

*Passing

*OFFENSE

*DEFENSE

TEAMWORK AS WELL AS DISCIPLINE, COOPERATION, GOAL SETTING AND A STRONG WORK ETHIC WILL ALSO BE HIGHLIGHTED.





INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM COMPETITIONS

PRIZES AND AWARDS GIVEN DAILY

CAMPERS SHOULD WEAR BASKETBALL SHOES, SOCKS, SHORTS AND T-SHIRT DAILY.

WHO:

BOYS & GIRLS AGES 8-17 YEARS OLD

WHEN:

JULY 25TH — JULY 29TH 9 AM - 3 PM DAILY

WHERE:

SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE BASKETBALL GYM 4000 SUISUN VALLEY ROAD FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

Cost:

\$125 PER PLAYER

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES:

CAMP T-SHIRT, CAMP BASKETBALL LUNCH DAILY & EVALUATION FORM MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: SCC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL



REGISTRATION AT THE DOOR: \$ 150 PER PLAYER

CAMPER REGISTRATION FORM

| Name: |
|---|
| Age: Grade: |
| ADDRESS: |
| |
| |
| |
| PARENT: |
| PHONE #: |
| INSURANCE: |
| GROUP #: |
| I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE SOLANO COLLEGE BASKETBALL CAMP TO ACT FOR ME ACCORDING TO THEIR JUDGMENT IN ANY EMERGENCY REQUIRING MEDICAL ATTENTION AND I HEREBY WAIVE AND RELEASE THE CAMP, IT'S STAFF, THE CITY OF FAIRFIELD AND ANY AGENTS, EMPLOYEES, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS OF THE FOREGOING FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR |

I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE SOLANO COLLEGE
BASKETBALL CAMP TO ACT FOR ME ACCORDING
TO THEIR JUDGMENT IN ANY EMERGENCY
REQUIRING MEDICAL ATTENTION AND I HEREBY
WAIVE AND RELEASE THE CAMP, IT'S STAFF, THE
CITY OF FAIRFIELD AND ANY AGENTS,
EMPLOYEES, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS OF THE
FOREGOING FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR
THE FOREGOING FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY
FOR ANY INJURIES OR ILLNESSES INCURRED
WHILE AT CAMP. SOLANO COLLEGE BASKETBALL
CAMP RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PHOTOGRAPH
ACTIVITIES AND PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS FOR
POTENTIAL FUTURE USE IN ADVERTISING AND/OR
FOR OUR WEB PAGE. ALL PHOTOS WILL REMAIN
PROPERTY OF SOLANO COLLEGE BASKETBALL
PROGRAM.

PARENT SIGNATURE:

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

SOLANO WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

SEND FORM & FEES TO:

MATT BORCHERT — WOMEN'S

BASKETBALL

SOLANO COLLEGE

4000 SUISUN VALLEY ROAD
FAIRFIELD, CA 94534